CpeAaHune LeHbl Ha pbiHKe XUnbsA 3a 1 KB. MeTp o0Len nnowaau, pyonnb

2020

2021

nepBUYHbI
PbIHOK XUNbst

BTOPUWYHbIV
PbIHOK XUIbs

nepBUYHbIV
PbIHOK XUNbsi

BTOPUWYHbIV
PbIHOK XUNbs

| kBapTan
Il kBapTan
Il kgapTan

IV kBapTan

53157,9

53484,9

55423,4

57792,7

53489,3

53596,7

54337,4

54908,8

59306,0

62393,6

56292,4

58070,0




